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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #32475

Division: 13UB 2nd WEST1

Date: saturday, February 1, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) CISC NM Blue

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Bradford DP 02

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 12 (13U) CSA North Broncos Gold
0123 456 7 809

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) CISC NM Blue

001
010
025
004
049
050
054
057
061
065
007
074
081
084
091

C

Name
Landon Talbott

Oliver von Bremen
Sawyer Deck

Ty Tran

Benjamin Kidd
Aarav Dudhe

Paul Franco
Bryson Miller
William Archer
Eliot Studtmann
Hudson Elfersy
Aaron Cowgill
Mahesh Varthala
Aarthik Raghuraman

Knox Jaffe

C1
Cc2

Cc4
C5
Cc6
c7

omments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

12 (13U) CSA North Broncos Gold

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

010 Vicente Guterrez Cruz
011 Christopher Pineda Arteaga
014 Mason Jaimes

015 Jaziel Rojas Bernardino
017 Jason Candela Alonso
018 Evelyn Ramirez Balanzar
002 Julian Garza

020 Emanuel Tobar Alvarenga

023 Yosuan Rodriguez
Almendarez

025 Joel Saucedo

030 Angel Nunez Gomez
004 Kevin Macedonio Alcantara
005 Justin Dorantes Cruz
007 Jayden Bibiano Vides

009 Januel Montes-Noyola

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




